NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

DAHUA NVR2104HS-P-T 4 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI
(POE)

DAHUA NVR2104HS-T 4 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK KAYIT
CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR2108HS-T 8 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK KAYIT
CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7616NI-Q1 16 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK
KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR2108HS-8P-T 8 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI
(POE)

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Stok

10+

Fiyat

210,00

131,25

151,20

162,75

306,60

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



